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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

EGY HAMMAD Sohaib Qatar Fencing Academy 2012 M 1.9 0 yes

SHALABY Malek Qatar Fencing Academy 2010 M 2.99999 0 yes

TELEB Ali Qatar Fencing Academy 2012 M 1.7 0 yes

WAEL IBRAHIM Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 2012 M 1.6 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

IND JAFFARKHAN Basil Qatar Fencing Academy 2013 R M 2.99999 0 yes

RAZA Ayaan Qatar Fencing Academy 2012 R M 1.10 0 Non

  2 Participants (1 present)
 

OMA ARABA Mansour Qatar Fencing Academy 2010 L M 1.2 0 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

QAT DEIF Omar Qatar Fencing Academy 2009 R M 1.1 0 yes

ELDEEB Adham Qatar Fencing Academy 2010 R M 2.99999 0 yes

ELDEEB Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 2008 R M 2.99999 0 yes

IBRAHIM Yousuf Qatar Fencing Academy 2011 R M 1.3 0 yes

POORGHARIB Abdulrahman Qatar Fencing Academy 2010 R M 2.99999 0 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

SYR ALKHLIF Anas Qatar Fencing Academy 2011 R M 1.5 0 yes

DAKAK Abdullah Qatar Fencing Academy 2011 R M 1.3 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

5 Nations, 14 Participants (12 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 250.0000 QAT DEIF Omar Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

2. 1 002 200.0000 OMA ARABA Mansour Qatar Fencing Academy M Non

3. 1 003 195.0000 QAT IBRAHIM Yousuf Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

4. 1 003 195.0000 SYR DAKAK Abdullah Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

5. 1 005 150.0000 SYR ALKHLIF Anas Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

6. 1 006 150.0000 EGY WAEL IBRAHIM Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

7. 1 007 128.4000 EGY TELEB Ali Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

8. 1 009 117.6000 EGY HAMMAD Sohaib Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

9. 1 010 96.0000 IND RAZA Ayaan Qatar Fencing Academy M Non

T10. 2 99999 0.0000 QAT ELDEEB Adham Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

T11. 2 99999 0.0000 IND JAFFARKHAN Basil Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

T12. 2 99999 0.0000 QAT POORGHARIB Abdulrahman Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

T13. 2 99999 0.0000 QAT ELDEEB Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

T14. 2 99999 0.0000 EGY SHALABY Malek Qatar Fencing Academy M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] All Qatar Ranking Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Yahya QASSEM
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 12 Participants

1 First round
19.02. 21:24

12 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
19.02. 21:24

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] All Qatar Ranking Foil Men's U17
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste RED

BARZEGAR Abdula, IRI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ALKHLIF Anas SYR Qatar Fencing Academy 1 V 1 4 0 V 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
SHALABY Malek EGY Qatar Fencing Academy 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
DEIF Omar QAT Qatar Fencing Academy 3 V V V 4 V 4 24 8 0.800 16 2.
JAFFARKHAN Basil IND Qatar Fencing Academy 4 V V 1 2 V 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
ELDEEB Adham QAT Qatar Fencing Academy 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
WAEL IBRAHIM Yousef EGY Qatar Fencing Academy 6 4 V 1 0 1 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.

Poule 2 | Piste YELLOW

AL AMODI Abdulaziz, QAT

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HAMMAD Sohaib EGY Qatar Fencing Academy 1 2 V 0 V 0 2 12 22 0.400 -10 4.
DAKAK Abdullah SYR Qatar Fencing Academy 2 V V 3 V 3 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
IBRAHIM Yousuf QAT Qatar Fencing Academy 3 4 3 1 V 3 1 16 21 0.200 -5 5.
POORGHARIB Abdulrahman QAT Qatar Fencing Academy 4 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
TELEB Ali EGY Qatar Fencing Academy 5 3 0 1 0 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
ELDEEB Yousef QAT Qatar Fencing Academy 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 QAT ELDEEB Adham Qatar Fencing Academy 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

2 QAT POORGHARIB Abdulrahman Qatar Fencing Academy 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 QAT DEIF Omar Qatar Fencing Academy 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

4 QAT ELDEEB Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

5 SYR DAKAK Abdullah Qatar Fencing Academy 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

6 IND JAFFARKHAN Basil Qatar Fencing Academy 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

7 SYR ALKHLIF Anas Qatar Fencing Academy 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

8 EGY HAMMAD Sohaib Qatar Fencing Academy 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10 Q

9 QAT IBRAHIM Yousuf Qatar Fencing Academy 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5 Q

10 EGY WAEL IBRAHIM Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 E

11 EGY TELEB Ali Qatar Fencing Academy 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

12 EGY SHALABY Malek Qatar Fencing Academy 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 QAT ELDEEB Adham Qatar Fencing Academy 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 QAT POORGHARIB Abdulrahman Qatar Fencing Academy 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 QAT DEIF Omar Qatar Fencing Academy 4 5 24 8 0.800 16

4 QAT ELDEEB Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

5 SYR DAKAK Abdullah Qatar Fencing Academy 3 5 21 15 0.600 6

6 IND JAFFARKHAN Basil Qatar Fencing Academy 3 5 18 14 0.600 4

7 SYR ALKHLIF Anas Qatar Fencing Academy 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

8 EGY HAMMAD Sohaib Qatar Fencing Academy 2 5 12 22 0.400 -10

9 QAT IBRAHIM Yousuf Qatar Fencing Academy 1 5 16 21 0.200 -5
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
ELDEEB Adham
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste RED

9
IBRAHIM Yousuf
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

8
HAMMAD Sohaib
Qatar Fencing Academy

EGY   9

  R: MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa Maria (ITA)

 

5
DAKAK Abdullah
Qatar Fencing Academy

SYR  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
ELDEEB Yousef
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT  

 

 

3
DEIF Omar
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6
JAFFARKHAN Basil
Qatar Fencing Academy

IND  

 

 

7
ALKHLIF Anas
Qatar Fencing Academy

SYR  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
POORGHARIB Abdulrahman
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT  

 

Piste 5

ELDEEB Adham
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

IBRAHIM Yousuf (9)
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   6

R: AL AMODI Abdulaziz (QAT)

Piste BLUE

DAKAK Abdullah
Qatar Fencing Academy

SYR   V

ELDEEB Yousef
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   14

R: BARZEGAR Abdula (IRI)

Piste 5

DEIF Omar
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

JAFFARKHAN Basil
Qatar Fencing Academy

IND   3

R: AL AMODI Abdulaziz (QAT)

Piste BLUE

ALKHLIF Anas
Qatar Fencing Academy

SYR   5

POORGHARIB Abdulrahman
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

R: BARZEGAR Abdula (IRI)

Piste YELLOW

ELDEEB Adham
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

DAKAK Abdullah (5)
Qatar Fencing Academy

SYR   11

R: MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa Maria (ITA)

Piste RED

DEIF Omar
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   12

POORGHARIB Abdulrahman
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

R: ZAOUALI Henda (TUN)

Piste YELLOW

ELDEEB Adham
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   V

POORGHARIB Abdulrahman
Qatar Fencing Academy

QAT   7

R: ZAOUALI Henda (TUN)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 QAT ELDEEB Adham Qatar Fencing Academy 2010

2 QAT POORGHARIB Abdulrahman Qatar Fencing Academy 2010

3 QAT DEIF Omar Qatar Fencing Academy 2009

3 SYR DAKAK Abdullah Qatar Fencing Academy 2011

Table of 8

5 QAT ELDEEB Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 2008

6 IND JAFFARKHAN Basil Qatar Fencing Academy 2013

7 SYR ALKHLIF Anas Qatar Fencing Academy 2011

8 QAT IBRAHIM Yousuf Qatar Fencing Academy 2011

Table of 16

9 EGY HAMMAD Sohaib Qatar Fencing Academy 2012

First round

10 EGY WAEL IBRAHIM Yousef Qatar Fencing Academy 2012

11 EGY TELEB Ali Qatar Fencing Academy 2012

12 EGY SHALABY Malek Qatar Fencing Academy 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

IRI BARZEGAR Abdula 1 2 3 0 0

ITA MONTALTO MONELLA Luisa Maria 1 1 2 0 0

QAT B B AL AMODI Abdulaziz 1 2 3 0 0

B ALTAIRI Mohamed Abdulsalsalam 0 0 0

TUN ZAOUALI Henda 1 1 2 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold QAT ELDEEB Adham Qatar Fencing Academy 2010

Silver QAT POORGHARIB Abdulrahman Qatar Fencing Academy 2010

Bronze SYR DAKAK Abdullah Qatar Fencing Academy 2011

Bronze QAT DEIF Omar Qatar Fencing Academy 2009


